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Name

Affinity Nova's Atmospheric
Bayview 1st Class Casanova
Bayview Nova's Trilogy
Bayview Novas Admiral
Bayview Novas Conquest
Bayview Novas Forged N Fire
Bayview Novas Gianni
Bayview Novas Gisele
Bayview Novas Ricochet
Bayview Novas Zefyr
Fairground Lock me Down
Fairgrounds Lock Me Down

Hardings Nova's I'm So Glorious

Equine Registry

DoB
15-Sep-2015
01-Oct-2017
10-Nov-2019
23-Dec-2019
12-Sep-2016
05-Nov-2017
15-Oct-2018
08-Sep-2016
02-Feb-2015
06-Sep-2016
23-Aug-2021
23-Aug-2021

26-Oct-2017

Sex
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding

Mare
Stallion
Gelding

Mare

Mare

Mare

Reg

AIM00346

AIM00482
AIM00481
AIM00285
AIM00310
AIM00291

AIM00323

AIM00448
AIM000605
AIM00700

AIM00255

Alliance B

Dam

JSW Zorros Gypsy to Be (IMP USA)
Caldwell's First Class all the Way (IMP US,
Dakota San Juan Bella Rosa (HOF) (IMP U
Rayvik Jocomotion's Exquisite Bella (IMP U
Caldwell's First Class all the Way (IMP US,
Bayview Qs Init to Winit

JSW Zorros Gypsy to Be (IMP USA)
Bayview Zeus Freya

Bayview Zeus Freya

Bluegables Miss Liberty Belle

Bayview Zeus Freya

Bayview Zeus Freya

Achnacarry Samis Take It Easy

oleros Nova (IMP USA) (2012)

Damsire

Little Kings LF Buckeroo Zorro
Wauk-A-Way Catch The Wind (IMP USA)
®Astol San Juan (HOF)

D&S Jocomotion (HOF)

’\)Nauk—A—Way Catch The Wind (IMP USA)
First Knights Quantum of Solace (IMP CAN

Little Kings LF Buckeroo Zorro
Indian Peaks Buck Bayonet (IMP USA)

Samis Ya Betta Believe It (IMP USA)
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Bernaroo Park Teddys Magic Zeus (IMP AUS)

Bernaroo Park Teddys Magic Zeus (IMP AUS)

Bernaroo Park Teddys Magic Zeus (IMP AUS)

Bernaroo Park Teddys Magic Zeus (IMP AUS)



